
Day Date Opponent VG/B JVG/JVB 9th Boys
Tuesday 7-Nov  East Paulding  Scrimmage (Away) 6/7:30p xxx xxx
Saturday 11-Nov OPEN xxx xxx xxx
Tuesday 14-Nov OPEN xxx xxx xxx
Thursday 16-Nov Marietta (Home) 6/7:30pm 4:30p/4:30p 6:00pm
Saturday 18-Nov Hillgrove High Showcase (Boys) 4:30pm xxx xxx
Monday 20-Nov Sprayberry Thanksgiving Tour. (Girls) TBD xxx xxx
Tuesday 28-Nov Chaple Hill (Home) 6/7:30 xxx xxx
Friday 1-Dec Paulding County (Home) 6/7:30p 4:30p/4:30p 6pm
Tuesday 5-Dec Carrollton (Away) 6/7:30pm 4:30p/4:30p 6pm
Friday 8-Dec OPEN TBD xxx xxx
Saturday 9-Dec South Paulding  (Away) 2:30/4pm 11:30am/1pm 10am
Tuesday 12-Dec North Paulding (Away) 6/7:30pm 4:30p/4:30p 6pm
Wednesday 13-Dec Chapel Hill  (Sub varsity only Away) xxx 4:30p/4:30p 6pm
Friday 15-Dec Sequoyah Showcase (VG)
Monday 18-Dec Carrollton Showcase (VG)
Wednesday-Thursday20-Dec Cayce Roundball Classic (Columbia,SC) TBD xxx xxx
Tuesday 27-Dec Alabama Tournament Dec 27-29 (Girls) TBD xxx xxx
Friday 5-Jan Harrison  (Home) 6/7:30p 4:30p/4:30p 6pm
Saturday 6-Jan Cherokee Showcase (VB only) TBD
Saturday 6-Jan North Cobb Christian (VG and JVG)Home 1pm JVG 11:30am
Tuesday 9-Jan Woodland (Home) 6/7:30p 4:30p/4:30p xxx
Wednesday 10-Jan South Paulding (Sub Varsity Home) xxx 4:30p/4:30p 6pm
Friday 12-Jan Dalton (Away) 7/8:30p JVG 4pm 5:30pm
Monday 15-Jan Maynard Jackson (Pace Academy) TBD xxx xxx
Tuesday 16-Jan Cass (Away) 6/7:30p 4:30p/4:30p xxx
Wednesday 17-Jan Lithia Springs  (Sub varsity only Away) xxx 4:30p/4:30p 6pm
Friday 19-Jan Calhoun (Home) 6/7:30p 4:30p/4:30p xxx
Tuesday 23-Jan Cartersville (Away) 6/7:30p  4:30p/4:30p 6pm
Friday 26-Jan Dalton (Home) 6p/7:30p 4:30p/4:30p 6pm
Tuesday 30-Jan Woodland (Away) 6/7:30p JVB 4:30p xxx
Friday 2-Feb Calhoun (Away) 6p/7:30p xxx xxx

Tuesday 6-Feb Cass(Home) 6/7:30P xxx xxx
Friday 9-Feb Cartersville (Home) 6/7:30p xxx xxx

Mon 12-Feb Quarterfinal Region Tourney TBA
Wednesday 14-Feb Seminfinal Region Tourney TBA
Friday 16-Feb Finals Region Tournament TBA

TBA
1st Round State Tourney TBA

TBA 2nd Round State Tourney TBA
TBA Quarterfinal State Tourney TBA
TBA Seminfinal State Tourney TBA
TBA Finals State Tournament TBA
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